10/5/21, 9:34 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/EGI21005981/BQF3N2

Date: 05/10/2021
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:
ﬁ';’“_ma"t Vehicle  -p,7006x Insured Vehicle No : YP8960X
Date of Loss: 07/05/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: CDMCG21000880
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: FBK7096X
Make & Model: YAMAHA YZF-R15, 155cc ABS Engine No: 2PB2002645
Reg. Date: 17/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: ME1KG0690G2001871
Colour: Red Odometer: 58733 km
Engine Capacity: 150 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 90/80/17 Rear Tyre Size: 130/70/17
Front Left Side: Dunlop 4 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 4 mm
Front Right Side: 0 mm Rear Right Side: 0 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 9,590.80 4,695.27 4,895.53 51.04
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,795.00 760.00 1,035.00 57.66
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 11,385.80 5,455.27 5,930.53 52.09
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 3,300.00
(S$) 11,385.80 3,300.00 8,085.80 71.02
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 797.01 231.00 566.01 71.02
Nett Amount (S$) 12,182.81 3,531.00 8,651.81 71.02
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 19/05/2021
Ms Car Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 20/05/2021 Inspected At: ESQI}.T.' BUKIT AVE 4 #01-07 PREMIER @ KAKI
Singapore 415875
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days
Adjuster: Lim Teow Guan Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 05 Oct 2021)
Parts: N/A

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

YAMAHA YZF-R15 155cc ABS (Model not available in database)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBK7096X)

Validity:

Adjuster Report

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*FRONT FENDER

*FORK STEM

*FORK ASSY

*FORK BEARING
*HEADLAMP BRACKET
*HEADLAMP COWLING L+R
*FRONT FAIRING

*CLUTCH LEVER

*HANDLE BAR

*HANDLE BAR GRIP

*SET HANDLE BAR BALANCER
*HANDLEBAR STEM
*FRONT RIGHT FAIRING
*FUEL TANK

*BRAKE STAND

*RIDER STAND

*PILLION STAND

*CLUTCH COVER

*REAR FAIRING R+L
*WHEEL SPROCKET
*CHAIN COVER

*EXHAUST GUARD
*EXHAUST ASSY

*UNDER COVER

*OIL FILTER COVER

*REAR FAIRING R+H H
*FRONT RIGHT FAIRING INNE
*FRONT RIGHT FAIRING
*BRAKE DISC

*WHEEL RIMS (FRONT & BACK)
(2 Pcs)

*BRAKE FLUID (FRONT & BACK)
*SET SIDE MIRROR

*SET SIGNAL LIGHT (FRONT & BACK)

*LICENSE PLATE
*ENGINE COVER
*WINDSHIELD
*BRAKE LEVER

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition

Cut

Not Damaged

Dented
Necessary
Bent
Broken
Cut

Not Damaged

Bent
Cut
Cut

Not Damaged

Cut
Dented

Not Damaged

Cut
Cut
Cut

Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged

Cut
Dented
Cut
Dented
Repeated

Not Damaged

Repeated
Bent
Frt Bent

Necessary
Cut

Cut

Bent

Not Damaged
Not Damaged

Cut

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

265.00 FL
235.00 FL
1,185.00 FL
175.00 FL
155.00 FL
250.00 FL
185.00 FL
75.00 FL
275.00FL
75.00 FL
75.00 FL
315.00FL
285.00 FL
875.00 FL
85.00 FL
85.00 FL
85.00 FL
165.00 FL
230.00FL
687.00 FL
145.00 FL
289.00 FL
1,534.50 FL
213.70FL
127.60FL
163.80 FL
235.40FL
285.00 FL
185.00FS
620.00FS

150.00FS
134.20FS
172.80FS

30.00FS
186.40FS
164.50 FS

75.00 FL

10,473.90
883.10

9,590.80

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

Amount

*180.00 FL
*FL
*924.00 FL
*45.00 FL
*105.00 FL
*250.00 FL
*185.00 FL
“FL
*200.00 FL
*30.00 FL
*50.00 FL
*FL
*255.00 FL
*530.00 FL
“FL
*85.00 FL
*85.00 FL
*165.00 FL
“FL

“FL

*FL
*160.00 FL
*750.00 FL
*213.70FL
*127.60 FL
*FL

“FL

“FL
*155.00FS
*300.00FS

*50.00FS
*78.00FS
*150.00FS
*20.00FS
*-FS

*-FS
*40.00 FL

5,133.30
438.03

4,695.27

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1009061&extid=362595& CFID=88379...  2/3



10/5/21, 9:34 AM Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1 HELMET (ARAI) New
2  WORKMANSHIP New
3 SPRAY PAINTING New
4  ELECTRICAL New
5  CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT New
6 CHECK CHASSIS ALIGNMENT New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

285.00
800.00
500.00
80.00
50.00
80.00

1,795.00

Amount

0.00
400.00
300.00

30.00
30.00
0.00

760.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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