10/5/21, 9:34 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/EGI21005981/BQF3N2

Date: 05/10/2021

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle FBK7096X Insured Vehicle No: YP8960X

Date of Loss: 07/05/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: CDMCG21000880

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: FBK7096X

Make & Model: YAMAHA YZF-R15, 155cc ABS Engine No: 2PB2002645

Reg. Date: 17/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: ME1KG0690G2001871

Colour: Red Odometer: 58733 km

Engine Capacity: 150 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 90/80/17 Rear Tyre Size: 130/70/17

Front Left Side: Dunlop 4 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 4 mm

Front Right Side: 0 mm Rear Right Side: 0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,590.80	4,695.27	4,895.53	51.04
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,795.00	760.00	1,035.00	57.66
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,385.80	5,455.27	5,930.53	52.09
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,300.00		
(S\$)	11,385.80	3,300.00	8,085.80	71.02
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	797.01	231.00	566.01	71.02
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,182.81	3,531.00	8,651.81	71.02

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 19/05/2021

Ms Car Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected: 20/05/2021 Inspected At: 8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #01-07 PREMIER @ KAKI

BUKIT

Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: Lim Teow Guan Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Condition

Donairor's

Amount

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 05 Oct 2021)

Parts: N/A YAMAHA YZF-R15 155cc ABS (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBK7096X)

Particulars

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Oty Part No.

No.	Qty Part No	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT FENDER	Cut	265.00 FL	*180.00 FL
2	1	*FORK STEM	Not Damaged	235.00 FL	*- FL
3	1	*FORK ASSY	Dented	1,185.00 FL	*924.00 FL
4	1	*FORK BEARING	Necessary	175.00 FL	*45.00 FL
5	1	*HEADLAMP BRACKET	Bent	155.00 FL	*105.00 FL
6	2	*HEADLAMP COWLING L+R	Broken	250.00 FL	*250.00 FL
7	1	*FRONT FAIRING	Cut	185.00 FL	*185.00 FL
8	1	*CLUTCH LEVER	Not Damaged	75.00 FL	*- FL
9	1	*HANDLE BAR	Bent	275.00 FL	*200.00 FL
10	1	*HANDLE BAR GRIP	Cut	75.00 FL	*30.00 FL
11	1	*SET HANDLE BAR BALANCER	Cut	75.00 FL	*50.00 FL
12	1	*HANDLEBAR STEM	Not Damaged	315.00 FL	*- FL
13	1	*FRONT RIGHT FAIRING	Cut	285.00 FL	*255.00 FL
14	1	*FUEL TANK	Dented	875.00 FL	*530.00 FL
15	1	*BRAKE STAND	Not Damaged	85.00 FL	*- FL
16	1	*RIDER STAND	Cut	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
17	1	*PILLION STAND	Cut	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
18	1	*CLUTCH COVER	Cut	165.00 FL	*165.00 FL
19	2	*REAR FAIRING R+L	Not Damaged	230.00 FL	*-FL
20	1	*WHEEL SPROCKET	Not Damaged	687.00 FL	*- FL
21	1	*CHAIN COVER	Not Damaged	145.00 FL	*- FL
22	1	*EXHAUST GUARD	Cut	289.00 FL	*160.00 FL
23	1	*EXHAUST ASSY	Dented	1,534.50 FL	*750.00 FL
24	1	*UNDER COVER	Cut	213.70 FL	*213.70 FL
25	1	*OIL FILTER COVER	Dented	127.60 FL	*127.60 FL
26	1	*REAR FAIRING R+H H	Repeated	163.80 FL	*- FL
27	1	*FRONT RIGHT FAIRING INNE	Not Damaged	235.40 FL	*- FL
28	1	*FRONT RIGHT FAIRING	Repeated	285.00 FL	*- FL
29	1	*BRAKE DISC	Bent	185.00 FS	*155.00 FS
30	1	*WHEEL RIMS (FRONT & BACK)	Frt Bent	620.00 FS	*300.00 FS
	•	(2 Pcs)		0_0.00.	000.00.
31	2	*BRAKE FLUID (FRONT & BACK)	Necessary	150.00 FS	*50.00 FS
32	1	*SET SIDE MIRROR	Cut	134.20 FS	*78.00 FS
33	2	*SET SIGNAL LIGHT (FRONT & BACK)	Cut	172.80 FS	*150.00 FS
34	1	*LICENSE PLATE	Bent	30.00 FS	*20.00 FS
35	1	*ENGINE COVER	Not Damaged	186.40 FS	*- FS
36	1	*WINDSHIELD	Not Damaged	164.50 FS	*- FS
37	1	*BRAKE LEVER	Cut	75.00 FL	*40.00 FL
F=Fra	anchise part. S=Sp	cNett. L=ListItemDisc.	_		
			Sub Total (S\$)	10,473.90	5,133.30
		- List Item Discount on	L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	883.10	438.03
			Total Parts (S\$)	9,590.80	4,695.27
		Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		
			<u> </u>		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	HELMET (ARAI)	New	285.00	0.00
2	WORKMANSHIP	New	800.00	400.00
3	SPRAY PAINTING	New	500.00	300.00
4	ELECTRICAL	New	80.00	30.00
5	CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	50.00	30.00
6	CHECK CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,795.00	760.00
	Report	was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >